 C800
—
Grade 1 Heavy-Duty Cylindrical Locksets
CONTENTS
—
Grade 1 Heavy-Duty Cylindrical Locksets Features 3
Technical Details 4
How to Order 5
How to Order Keyways 6
Trim Options C800 LC Lever 6
C800 LF Lever 6
C800 LG Lever 6
C800 LR Lever 6
C800 LT Lever 6
C800 LV Lever 6
C800 KB Knob 6
Functions Available Functions 7
Electromechanical Functions 9
Lock Options How to Order Latch Bolt 10
Latch Bolts 10
Available Latches 10
Backset Links 11
4-7/8" Strike 11
T-Strike 11
Full Lip Strike 11
Stamped Roses 11
Tactile Warning (Knurling) 11
C Rose Design
E Rose Design
Adjustable for
door thickness
Cast stainless steel
retractor with rollers
for long, trouble-free
service life
Standard, SFIC, and FSIC
cylinders for maximum flexibility
Strong, stainless
steel latch bolt
Heavy-duty internal springs
prevent sagging levers
High performance
cast cylindrical chassis
ADA-compliant
lever handles
Extra strength &
vibration-resistance from
through-bolted chassis
Levers with returns return
to within 1/2" (12 mm)
of door face
GRADE 1 HEAVY-DUTY CYLINDRICAL LOCKSETS  C800
2 DORMA
Exceptional security, enhanced
aesthetics, and rugged